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6. 0,7.0&8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.30 ‘Music While You Work"
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: "The Queen’s Neck-lace"
41.20 Tunes of the times
72. 0 Luneh music (12.15 and 1:15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)

1.30 Educational session
2. O Rambling in Rhythm2.30 ‘‘Musie While You Work"3.0 Duos, Trios and Quartets3.15 A.C.E. TALK: "Early Spring Salads"3.30 Classical hour
4.30 Café music
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LONDON
NEWS, followed by Talk on Civil
Defence)7.0 State Placement announcements

7. & Local News Service
7.15 Book Talk by Hypatia Thompson7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
London Palladium Orchestra,"These Foolish Things" Selection

7.40 "The Phantom Drummer"8.6 Roy Smeck’s Serenaders,
"Love Walked In" ..... Gershwin

8. 8 "Krazy Kapers8.34 Primo Scala’s Accordion Band,"On With the Show"
8.40 "inspector Hornieigh Investigates "852 Wilson and Engleman_ (piano),On the Dance Floor "
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel, with Commentary9.26 Prayer
9.30 Jean and Pierre Gennin (piccolo)," Fluttering Birds" ...... Gennin
9.34 "Cloudy Weather "
10. 0 Al Donahue’s Orchestra
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

al fe(©) 1140 ke. 263 m.
5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music7.0 After dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME: Szigeti
(violin) and Orchestre de la Société
des Concerts du Conservatoire,
Paris, Concerto for Violin and Or-chestra
tage Fs8.32 Eileen Joyce (piano), Novel-ette No. 2 in D Major (Schumann)8.36 Peter Dawson (baritone)

8.40 Boston Promenade Orches-
tra, ‘‘Kamennei-Ostrow", Op. 10,
No. 22 (Rubinstein)
8.48 Lotte Lehmann (soprano)
8.52 Philadelphia Symphony Or-
chestra, ‘"Féte-Dieu a Seville"
(‘Festival in. Seville’) (Albeniz,arr. Stokowski)

. New York Symphony Orch-"Mother Goose" Suite (Ravel)9.20 Sydney Rayner (tenor)
* 9,23 Philadelphia

Scar ager
ta"Clair de Lune", (No. "Suite

Bergemasque") arr.
Stokowski)

98.30 Opera at home10. O At close of day10.30 Close down

GIN(2a Seen
7. 0&8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS41.0 — My Lady:

‘" The Queen’s Neck-
ace

11.20 Tunes of the times
972. O Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS) "1.30-2.0 Educational session

&. 0 Children’s session (‘*The Swiss
Family Robinson ")15 Light Opera and Musical Comedy.45 Tunes of the day

. O "* Nigger "
6.16 LONDON NEWS, followed by "Lis-
tening Post’? and War Review "6.45 ‘Mighty Minnites "

7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 "Tales of the Mounties: Famous
Mien of the Force," talk by Rev.
Hugh Graham

7.45 These were hits8.0 " Piccadilly"8.37 Piano Recital by Miss Ruth Wesney8.52 "Wedgwood Ketelbey’s Or-
.. ,chestra
8.57 Station notices9. 0 Newsreel, with Commentary

Prayer
Musical Interlude
Radio Cabaret
Close down

[D) DUNEDIN1010 ke. 297 m.

= Sonoo8Sa

we a a
6. Op.m. Recordings
7. 0 The Smile Family8.0 "Stardust"8.0 Dance music
10. O ‘Melody Lane"
10.45 Close down

Listeners’ Subscriptions.-Changes of addressmay be made by giving two weeks’ notice to
the Publishing Department, ‘‘The Listener,’ Box
5004, Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1.
All programmes in this issue are copyrightto The Listener and may not be reprintedwithout permission.

WEDNESDAY September9
AUCKLAND
#970 k ¢. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Uncle Jimmy10.15 Little by Little House10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter (final
broadcast)10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 p.m. &1.15 News from London1.30 Happiness Club Community Sing2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 In His Steps2.30 Home Service session (Gran)4.30 Headline News, followed by Health
and Beauty session (Marina)5. 0 Unole Tom and the Order of the
Sponge
Molly and her Little Friends5.30 The Junior Quiz6. O Tales Along the Highway6.15 News from London

6.30 Eric Bell at the Novachord
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 On His Majesty’s Service7.30 Lords of the Air
7.45 History’s Unsolved Mysteries8. 0 Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.45 The Evening Review9. 0 Music of the Masters
10. £ What Does Your Name Mean?11. News from London12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
£430 & cs 265 Mm:

0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
-30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"0 Aunt Daisy45 Morning reflections

{Ones Tom)OQ THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle

Mtge10.15 Morning melodies10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home11. O A little variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 p.m. &1.15 News from London2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo2.15 in His Steps2.30 Home Service (Mary Anne)4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session ;The Children’s sessionThe Junior QuizTales Along the HighwayNews from London
Pinocchio
The House of Peter MacGregorOn His Majesty’s Service :Lords of the Air
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesMusical programmeMusic of the Masters
Medieval meanderingsOur Overseas Library
Commentary, followed by Newsfrom London
Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncie Jimmy10.15 Classical interlude
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45. Home Sweet Home

11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. QO The Luncheon session
12.15 p.m. &1.15 News from London
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 In His Steps
2.30 Home Service session
3.30 The Enemy Within
4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session (Nancy)5. 0 The Children’s session, beginningwith Girl Guides’ session
5.15 "Nana’’, the Pets’ Friend
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Tales Along the Highway
6.15 News from London
6.30 The Novachord programme
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor
7.16 On His Majesty’s Service
7.30 Lords of the Air
7.45 The House of Dreams
8. 0 Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.45 Those Happy Gilmans9. 0 Music of

oe.Seaver9.30 Off the reco
10.30 ‘The Toff": "SZB’s Racing Reporter11. 0. News from London.
11.15 Bright music
12. 0 Close down

4 B DUNEDIN#286 & ¢. 234 m:

. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. ‘News from London30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
OQ Aunt Daisy45 Mornin

reflections pe Tom)0 THE FEATUREHOUR
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 The Film Forum %10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11 genie. Reporter (Jessie)12 Lunch hour tunes
12 p.m. &1.15 News from London
1 Of Interest to Women
2 The Count of Monte Cristo
In His Steps
Home Service session (Joyce)Julian entertains
Headiine News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session
Did You Ever Wonder?
The Junior QuizTales Along the HighwayNews from London
Music That Satisfies
The House of Peter MacGregor
On His ys y's ServiceLords of the AirHitsand encores
The Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Mutiny on the High SeasMusic of the Masters
News from London
Close downCOOH
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PALMERSTON Nth.2 1400 kc. 214m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.45 p.m. Early Evening Music6.15 News from London
6.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales7. O The House of Peter MacGregor7.30 Air Sp7.45 Uncle Jimmy8. 0 Headline followed by
Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.45 The Shadow of Fu Manchu

9. 0 Music of the Masters
9.30 The Feilding session10. 0 Close down

I.C.S.
TRAINEDMEN
ALWAYS Succeed
Below 0r0 801n8 0 the 800 Lc8:Courses of Training,4Of which ce4bestudied@t home:
ftccountoncderaurrHiadio Engineering
Secretarial exams: RadioServiceBrana
Book-keeping ArchitectureMatriculation [Buuding ContractorAdvertising Concrete Bngineer
Salesmanshtp (erd Structural Engineerbranch) tng
Showcard Writtng [Drafting(anubranch
Commercial Iltustra-Aeroplane Engineertor GroundEng.LicenseFashionDrawtng Motor EngineerJournalism Diesel EngineerShortStoruWritingCivil EngineerGeneral Educatlon SurvevingAMICE Municipal EngineerLMLEE., Steam Certinicate:4.MLME Window Display
Shorthand-Typtng MechanicalEngineet:
Chemistry Foundry Work(Analytical) Mining (Coal, Gola
BusinessManagementElectrical Engineer_Plumbing Elec Power @ned
Air Condittoning Lighting
SheetMetalWork Wiring License
ofrice Training Farming
StationBook-keeping (all branches)
Carpentry Farm Book-keepina
QuantityEsttmattng Refrigeration
Dressmaking Professional Exams
{(Underline your subject abovef noton list write it here
Enquiries cost only 8 Id. Post Now
NName.

Address_

Become 8 Trained Man Earn Promotion
and more money Write NOW to
INTERNATIONAL CORRESPONDENCE.SCHOOLS

Dept. L 182 Wakefield 81.. Wellington

SERVICE To THOSE IN
ILL HEALTH

Free advice to all sufferersSon
Asthma, Catarrh, Nerve, Stomach,
Kidney and Liver troubles, eto: Callor Write
BETTLE,Chemist,Christchurch

StopTORTUREOFECZEMA
You@n stop the torture ot
eczema: Allyouneeddoisto
start now applying DDD
Prescriptiontothebadplaces:
Thecruelirritationandburn-
ing soreness stop 38 soon
a5 you apply this sootb
ing:yet powerful, antisepticliquid: Itgets rightdown intothepores0f theskin;killsthegerms andclears

away the impurities that causeyourpainfuldis-
figuring trouble: DDD:Prescriptionisinvalu-
able inall formsofskin trouble dermatitis;
ulcers;badlegs,boils, psoriasis, spotsandpimples.Thissoothing; healingliquidisalsoaninvaluablefirst-aidremedyincasesOfscalds; burns;scratches
andminorwounds: Alwayskeep bottle the
home:
Sold by cbemists everywbere at 213, 3/11.and 7/2 0 bottle. 68

DDDPRESCRIPTION


